raising and agriculture as its flagships. Uberlândia has thousands of farmers and associations 
which defend the productivity of the region, responsible for beef cattle, dairy cattle and coffee, 
which drives a great part of the regional Gross Domestic Product (GDP), having in all 280,000 (two 
hundred and eighty thousand) hectares of arable land .
The city of Uberlândia also has a grain processing capacity which exceeds 2.2 million tons per year 
and the cultivation of corn and soybeans draws a lot of attention in the region. The dairy industry, 
which has a capacity to process more than 2 million liters of milk per day and the slaughter of